Technical Data Sheet
IB® Water Stop                                   IB Roof Systems®
IB Roof Systems, Inc. ǀ www.ibroof.com  ǀ technical@ibroof.com ǀ Toll-Free: 800.426.1626  ǀ Rev. 01-2021
Product Description:
IB Water Stop is a butyl-based, one-component mastic
designed specifically for sealing IB flashing membrane to
substrates, behind exposed termination bars, and between
roofing membrane and drain flashings to create a flexible

and finish coats as well as IB Silicone Coatings. Can be applied over
most substrate types.
Ordering Information
IB Sealer
Item Code Description Size Class
9-SEALG10 IB Sealer Gray 10 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALW10 IB Sealer White 10 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALG IB Sealer Gray 28 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALW IB Sealer White 28 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALG2 IB Sealer Gray 2-gal 55
9-SEALW2 IB Sealer White 2-gal 55
Coverage Rate (approximate)
Unit Size Fastener head
encapsulation
Seams: 55